ECEIVED
AGENDA TOWN CLERK’S OFFICE

FINANCE COMMITTEE ! w 20
Wednesday — 6:00 p.m. February 28, 2018 ms FEB 21'P
Selectmen’s Conference Room — Ludlow Town Hall TOWN OF LUDLOW

Regular Meeting and Budget Meeting with Departments

Regular Meeting:

Opening of the Meeting
Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Visitation:

6:00 p.m. Chief Madera - Reserve Fund Transfer, $13,000

Correspondence:

Old Business:

New Business:

Suspend the Regular Meeting and Open the Budget Review Meeting

Visitations:

6:10 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
6:50 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

Council on Aging

Treasurer

Hubbard Memorial Library
Board of Health

Police Department
Department of Public Works

Closing Comments:

Not all the topics listed in this notice may actually be reached for discussion. In
addition, the topics that are listed are those which the chairman reasonably expects
o discuss on this date of this notice.



