AGENDA FINANCE COMMITTEE

RECEIVED TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE 2018 FEB 21 1P 4 20 TOWN OF LUDLOW

Wednesday - 6:00 p.m. February 28, 2018 Selectmen's Conference Room - Ludlow Town Hall Regular Meeting and Budget Meeting with Departments

Regul	ar	M	eet	in	σ.
ILCEU	1411	TAT	cci		ڿ٠

Opening of the Meeting Pledge of Allegiance Roll Call

Visitation:

6:00 p.m. Chief Madera - Reserve Fund Transfer, \$13,000

Correspondence:

Old Business:

New Business:

Suspend the Regular Meeting and Open the Budget Review Meeting

Visitations:

6:10 p.m.	Council on Aging		
6:20 p.m.	Treasurer		
6:30 p.m.	Hubbard Memorial Library		
6:40 p.m.	Board of Health		
6:50 p.m.	Police Department		
7:20 p.m.	Department of Public Works		

Closing Comments:

Not all the topics listed in this notice may actually be reached for discussion. In addition, the topics that are listed are those which the chairman reasonably expects o discuss on this date of this notice.